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Spelling Word
1. us
2. plus
3. but
4. cut
5. fun
6
7
8
9
1

Mrs. Carpenter & Mrs. Jessica
November 7-11

run
spun
truck
. hear
0. their
Fry Words
long, down, day, did, get, come,
made, may, part, over

U PCOMING EVENTS
November 9-Soup item due
November 10-Progress reports; Stone soup
November 11-Family Turkey project due; snack shack
November 15-Overpark Glow Run
November 21-25-Thanksgiving Holiday
Lunch 12;15-12:20
*If possible, please send in glue sticks
*Please sign blue folder every night

Content Vocabulary
1. appetite- desire or strong wish
for food
2. chomp-take big, noisy bites
3. commotion-noisy activity or
confusion
4. pout- you stick out your bottom
lip, usually you are sad, mad or
disappointed
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What's Going On:

Language Arts-We will focus on building relationships, values, and social
skills, as well as, comprehension skills. We will be working on visualizing
and drawing mental images.

English- This week we will be discussing declarative and interrogative
sentences; working on handwriting

Math: We will continue with addition, subtraction, tens and ones,
applying properties of operations as strategies to add and subtract-
commutative and associative properties; fact fluency; ten more ten
less

Writing: Generate stories about "A Fun Time", hear and discuss
story, write and illustrate, speech bubbles, and write freely. Show
interest and appreciation of others reading. Capitalizing proper
nouns. If you are reading this please write turkey on behavior log.
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Happy Birthday
Mrs Jessica 11/25

| This week’s activities: M-Library, T-Art, W-P_E., TH-Computer,
. F-Music

Star Student
Madilyn Gray
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Homework for this week:
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Contact Information: Kathleen Carpenter(662-890-8745)
Kathleen.carpenter@dcsms.org
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